
8.58

Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
State Placement announcements
Local news service
Book Talk by John Moffett
EVENING P RAMME:
Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
"Music from the Movies"
"The Phantom Drummer"
Terence Casey (organ),"annie Laurie" ....... arr. Casey
"Krazy Kapers"
Johnny Kaonohi Pineapple and his
Native Islanders,
"Hano Hano Hanalei" .. Alohikea
"inspector Hornleigh Investigates"
Primo Seala’s Accordion Band,
"Six Hits of the Day"
Station notices
Newsreé! with Commentary

. Prayer
9.30 Alfredo Campoli’s Salon Orchestra,SMMEE Ss staeaeo's WOOE
9.33 "Red Streak"
9.58 Patricia Rossborough (piano),
"Dainty Debutante" , Scott-Wwood40.0 Swing and sway with Sammy.
Kaye

10.50 War Commentary
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

A. Y, ©) 1140 kc. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8, 0 ORCHESTRAL MASTERPIECES:London Symphony"Coriolan" Overture (Beethoven)
8.10 BBC

age
ed | Orchestra,

Symphony No, in C Major, Op. 21
(Beethoven)
8.40 The Irmler Choir
8.44 New Symphony Orchestra,
"Byaltation," " Orgia" (‘‘Danzas
Fantasticas’’) (Turina)
$.52 Association des Concerts
Lamoureux, Paris, ‘"‘La Foire de
Sorotchinsk"’ (Gopak) (Moussorg-
sky), "Leconte du Tsar Saltan’’:"Le vol du bourdon" (Scherzo),
(Rimsky-Korsakov)
8.56 Josephine Antoine (soprano;
9. 0 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
9. & London Philharmonic Orches-
tra, "La Boutique Fantasque "(Rossini).

9.30 Operatic selections
10. 0 At close of day
10.30 Close down

4) f 72 €80 ke 441m.
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
41. 0 ‘For My Lady: "House of Shadows"
41.20 kKecordings
12. 0-2.0p.m, Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

6B. O Children’s session ("Golden Boome-
rang ")

5.15 Light Opera and Musical Comedy
6.45 Tunes of the day
6. 0 ‘Gentleman Rider"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk

6.40 ‘" Mighty Minnites "
6.55 After dinner music
7.30 "Palestine as | Knew It." Talk by
Fhith T. Mathew

7.45 These were hits
8. 0 "Piccadilly of Scotland Yard"
8.35 Offenbach Can-Can
8.39 Lovers’ Lilts from the operas
8.57 Station notices ;

9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Radio Cabaret
10. 3 Close down

A240) ae
6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 "Star Dust"
10. O Dance music
10.45 Close down

WEDNESDAY April22
1 Z AWCKLAND

#076 & c. 280 mm,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy }9.30 Drawing of the "Buy and Try"Art Union
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
be

si
Seer
15 p.m. News from London

1. Songs That Live Forever
1 ‘30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.15 The Citade|
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4. 0 Young Marriéeds’ Circle (Moily)4.30 News from London
5. O Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge

5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord:
"Latest Song Hits"7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood!

7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 Rhythm Review (Swing session)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

"WELLINGTON
HIOk cs 265 om.

> 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim".. O Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of the "Buy and Try"Art Union
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 The Question Market
70.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home11.0 A Little Variety

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 The Citadel
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
7. O The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Musical programme
9. 0 Music of the Masters
10. 0 Our Overseas recordings
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

: 37 CHRISTCHURCH
Big £430 c.° 210 m.

6. 0,7.0&845a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the "Buy and Try"Art Union
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2.15 Romany Rhythm "
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 News from London
0 The Children’s session, beginning
* with "The Young Folk Present!"
The Junior QuizTales Along the HighwayNews from London
The Novachord programme
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Coast PatrolHeadtiine News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmans
Music of the Masters
Recorded programme"The Toff": 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter

11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down
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AZB DUNEDIN: 1286 kc, 234m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim" |

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the ""Buy and Try"
Art Union

9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

411.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2.15 Romany Rhythm
‘ Home Service session (Joyce)
Julian Entertains
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Andrina)
News from London
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor ~
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Hits and encoresHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Coast Patrol
Music of the Masters
News from London
Close dOwn
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6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. Or9.30 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the "Buy and Try"Art Union
5.45 p.m. Early evening music
6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Spy Exchange
One Girl in a MillionHeadtine News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy Within
Music of the Masters
The Feilding session
Close down
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CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast on April 21 by 2YA
and re-broadcast by 1YA, 3YA,
4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ:
9.0am. Miss M. Griffin:
Games and Music (1).

9.9 Miss E. Ryan: The Animal
Welfare Club.

9.16 H. R. Thomson: Some
Hints About Nature Study
(2).

9.25 Mrs. E. Brown and others:
’ Needlework News, Spin-
ning.

9.36 A. Stewart: From Errand-
Boy to World famed
Scientist, Michael Fara-
day (1).

06Doctor Said
Was a Done Man"
LAND AGENT FINDS WAX TOHEALTH.
Christchurch is all the more pleas-ant for its association with Mr Fred
Whiley. Looking at Fred to-day,itis hard to imaginehehas been any-
thing but in the pink; yet seven
years ag0 hewaswellbrokenin health:
What he saysis something to
give heart toall ill-health
sufferers. Mydoctor said I
was adoneman_He is now dead
and I am better
than ever. Itis no secret: I
took a large
packetofRUR
My friendSmarvel at the change:
The shortest cut to robust health,stamina and energy, is in takingRUR It contains a laxative, liverstimulant; kidney cleanser; bloodpurifier and acid corrective. TakeRUR: and Right You Are

Camtosa
"dispeesodows
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SILVERGLO
PLATEPOWDERFORA
(sileiont Polsh

SILVERCLOPeate
Polishino PoWdeR
Anexcellentplatepowderforclean-
ingand polishing: Can be usedonmost delicate silverware without
harmful scratches. Cleans and
polishesinoneoperation: Idealfor
electroplate,glassware,silverware,
jewellery,chromium,stainlesssteel,mirrorsandwindows.
Removes tarnish and egg stainsirom silverware without pitting
andwearingthesilver.
Atallgrocers and stores

WONDERFUL REMEDY FOR
PILES!

Hundreds of former sufferers write Jn
praise 0f ZANN. ZANN Is easy to apply
gives prompt, permnanent relief without
operations. Dont suffer with distressingdangerouspiles 8 day longer! WriteZANN
Pty, Box 952 Lr; Wellington, to-dav!9d. stampsbringsgenerous trial treatment


